

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. SAI STEEL TRADERS GOREGAON				No : 356 Lr No : Transport : NIL No of DAG : 4		
Dated : 13/06/2025 Lr Date : 13-06-2025						
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	RETI JALI 8*24 3FT	*	1.00	KG	1250.00	1,250.00
2	TREE GUARD 3FT	*	1.00	BDL	750.00	750.00
3	TREE GUARD 4FT	*	1.00	BDL	1000.00	1,000.00
4	COLOR ROLL 3.0 1.5ft	1	41.80	KG	97.00	4,054.60
5	COLOR ROLL 3.0 2ft	1	32.50	KG	97.00	3,152.50
6	COLOR ROLL 3.0 2.5ft	1	74.70	KG	97.00	7,245.90
					Total :	17453.00
Remark		Grand Total	152.00	KG	Freight	177.00
NET BALANCE: 44,440.00					Total	
RS. SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY						